
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(土) 曇り一時雪 2.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 2,513 0.0 0.0

1/2(日) 曇り一時雪か雨 5.6 2.1 164.4 6,510 6,510 5,026 129.5 10.0

1/3(月) 曇り 2.4 0.0 42.6 1,687 8,197 7,539 108.7 2.6

1/4(火) 曇り一時雪 0.2 0.0 0.0 0 8,197 10,052 81.6 0.0

1/5(水) 曇り時々晴れ 0.4 0.5 2.8 111 8,308 12,565 66.1 0.2

1/6(木) 曇り一時雪 1.9 0.4 27.1 1,073 9,381 15,077 62.2 1.7

1/7(金) 曇り時々雪 2.2 1.0 10.0 396 9,777 17,590 55.6 0.6

1/8(土) 曇り時々晴れ 5.5 0.8 40.8 1,616 11,393 20,103 56.7 2.5

1/9(日) 曇り時々雪か雨 6.4 0.0 22.8 903 12,296 22,616 54.4 1.4

1/10(月) 晴れ 4.3 7.3 357.7 14,165 26,461 25,129 105.3 21.9

1/11(火) 曇り時々雨 6.8 0.0 130.0 5,148 31,609 27,642 114.4 7.9

1/12(水) 曇り 3.5 0.2 159.4 6,312 37,921 30,155 125.8 9.7

1/13(木) 曇り一時雪 3.0 0.0 96.3 3,813 41,734 32,668 127.8 5.9

1/14(金) 曇り時々雪 2.5 0.0 103.0 4,079 45,813 35,181 130.2 6.3

1/15(土) 曇り一時雪 5.3 0.2 211.3 8,367 54,181 37,694 143.7 12.9

1/16(日) 曇り時々雨 7.8 1.0 202.0 7,999 62,180 40,206 154.7 12.3

1/17(月) 曇り一時雪 5.6 0.0 88.8 3,516 65,696 42,719 153.8 5.4

1/18(火) 曇り一時雪 2.1 0.0 48.2 1,909 67,605 45,232 149.5 2.9

1/19(水) 曇り時々雪 2.4 0.1 154.5 6,118 73,723 47,745 154.4 9.4

1/20(木) 曇り一時雪 2.9 0.2 48.5 1,921 75,644 50,258 150.5 3.0

1/21(金) 晴れ一時雪 2.9 2.0 86.6 3,429 79,073 52,771 149.8 5.3

1/22(土) 曇り一時雪 4.2 0.0 69.8 2,764 81,837 55,284 148.0 4.3

1/23(日)晴れのち一時雨 5.1 0.4 186.9 7,401 89,239 57,797 154.4 11.4

1/24(月) 晴れ一時雪か雨 3.1 0.0 137.1 5,429 94,668 60,310 157.0 8.4

1/25(火) 晴れ時々曇り 4.2 0.0 272.7 10,799 105,467 62,823 167.9 16.7

1/26(水) 晴れ一時雪か雨 5.5 1.4 360.8 14,288 119,754 65,335 183.3 22.0

1/27(木) 曇り時々雪 4.4 1.4 228.4 9,045 128,799 67,848 189.8 14.0

1/28(金) 曇り一時雪 4.2 0.8 205.3 8,130 136,929 70,361 194.6 12.5

1/29(土) 曇り時々雪 2.9 0.4 115.5 4,574 141,503 72,874 194.2 7.1

1/30(日) 曇り 2.2 0.2 57.7 2,285 143,788 75,387 190.7 3.5

1/31(月) 曇り一時雪 1.5 0.1 29.2 1,156 144,944 77,900 186.1 1.8

℃ h 3660.2 144,944

3.7 0.66 118.1 4,676

1.60 64.6 2,513
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